
Boulevard Oaks
 2018 - 2019  Architectural Review & Deed Restriction Contacts by subdivision

Civic Club Name Subdivision Name Boundaries Contacts
Boulevard Oaks Civic Assoc. Bissonnet 1508 - 2358 Bissonnet (including 

Edgemont, W. Edgemont, 
Ormond Pl. Chevy Chase, 
Greenbriar Addn)

BOCA Manager                                  
(713) 528-BOCA (2622)        
info@BoulevardOaks.org

Broadacres Civic Club Broadacres 1300-1506 North Blvd. Phoebe Tudor (713) 522-9256   
Phoebeintexas@aol.com                      

Cherokee Civic Club Cherokee 5300 blks of Cherokee & Mandell Chuck Bracht     (713) 341-3410        
chuck.bracht@gmail.com

Chevy Chase Civic Club Chevy Chase 2000 - 2200 blks South Blvd., 
North Blvd.,  Bartlett, & Milford. 
Plus the 2100-2200 blks of 
Milford, 2203-2207 Milford, 1931 
& 1932 South Blvd., 1931 North 
Blvd., Poe Elementary

Achille Arcidiacono                        
(713) 523-8882 
aarcidiacono@earthlink.net                                             
                           OR                                      
         Steve Grossman  
sgrossman@fgca.cc

Cresmere Place /W. Ormond 
Place Civic Assn. (CWOCA)

Cresmere Place / West Ormond 
Place

1921  - 1932 Banks, 2000 blk 
Banks, 1921 - 1932 Milford, 
2000 blk Milford, 1930-1924 
North Blvd., 2000 blk North Blvd.

George Howe                                              
       (713) 528-2622       
gehksh@sbcglobal.net  or                   
info@BoulevardOaks.org

Edgemont Civic Club Edgemont 1512 - 1728 North Blvd. & 1512 - 
1731 South Blvd. & 5001-5115 
Mandell & 5219 Dunlavy

Rick Jenner, 713 658 8555                  
 rjenner@endeavorgas.com

Greenbriar Addition Civic Club Greenbriar Addition 2300 blks of Bartlett, North & 
South

Julie Mastroianni                713-829-
4966   juliemastroianni@gmail.com  

Hermann Hospital Ests (North)  
Administered by Ormond Place

1900 - 1929 North Blvd. See Ormond Place

Hermann Hospital Estates 
(South)

1925 - 1929 South Blvd. Marley Lott  (713) 229-1666 
marley.lott@bakerbotts.com

Southampton East  Civic Assn. Keithly Place  5400-5500 Ashby, 1700 blk Rice 
Blvd.

Mark Davis   (713) 528-9776 
mark@davis-commercial.com



North Edgemont Civic Club North Edgemont 1600 blocks of Banks & Milford 
& 1600 block Vassar

Mary Lou Henry 713-627-8666 
marylou.henry@vhaplanning.com

O. Smith Abstract 1919 - 1924 South Blvd. Marley Lott   (713) 229-1666 
marley.lott@bakerbotts.com

Ormond Place Civic Club Ormond Place 1732 - 1920 Banks,                    
1729 -1920 Milford,                     
1735 - 1929 North,                        
 1740 - 1914 South,                                   
             1731 - 1743 Vassar

James Vick  (713) 868-1676  
jvick@swagroup.com                     
Sam Bowen (713) 880-7150, 
sbowen@bmbinc.com                     

Ranch Estates Civic Club Ranch Estates 1300 - 1459 Banks                           
    1300 - 1535 Milford

Mark Arnold   (713) 523-9062 
markarnold@andrewskurth.com  

Southampton Estates Owners 
Assn.

Southampton Estates Southampton Estates Dr. Carol Barndollar                                 
Barndollar@greenwoodking.com

Southampton East Civic Assn. Southampton Court 1700 block Bolsover Info@BoulevardOaks.org

Southampton Place Townhomes 
Assn

Southampton Place Town 
Homes

1900 - 1914  Bissonnet Joe Siff        (713) 528-7500 
jsiff@accessstrategies.com

Southampton East Civic Assn. Sunset Place 1700 blk Albans Ct. Info@BoulevardOaks.org

Vassar Court 1800-1900 blks Vassar tba
Vassar Place Vassar Place 1300-1500 blks Vassar Sam Decker (713) 522-6697 or (713) 

772-3721;                                   Don 
McLarty (713) 521-0398 or      (281) 
330-7981

West Edgemont (North Section) West Edgemont (North) 1701 - 1730 Banks,                 
1701 - 1728 Milford,                 
1702 - 1727 Vassar

Phil Rivers    (713) 520-0544      
privers2@comcast.net

Edgemont Civic Club West Edgemont (South) 1700-1720 South Blvd.             
1700-1720 North Blvd.

See Edgemont above.

West Ormond Place (see 
Cresmere Place)

West Ormond Place (see 
Cresmere Place above)

See Cresmere Place

Wroxton Court HOA Wroxton Court 1700 blk Wroxton Court Stephen Bishop  (713) 523-0458   
ssbishops@prodigy.net


